Always on Rugged
10.4” Vehicle Mount Computer
1200 nits
Defrost / Defog
MIL-STD-810H
SAE J1939
IP66
9~60VDC

Mic in x 2, Line out (L/R) x 1
Optional video input
Ordering Information
VX-501-R (P/N:72U8I19700-A0001)
VULCAN X with 10.4” LCD and resistive touch including Intel Core i5-8365UE 1.6GHz,
4GB DDR4, 128GB SSD, WIFI / BT
VX-501C-R (P/N:72U8I19700-A0002)
VULCAN X with 10.4” LCD and resistive touch including Intel Celeron 4305UE 2.0GHz,
4GB DDR4, 128GB SSD, WIFI / BT
VX-501-P (P/N:72U8I19700-A0003)
VULCAN X with 10.4” LCD and PCT touch including Intel Core i5-8365UE 1.6GHz,
4GB DDR4, 128GB SSD, WIFI / BT
VX-501C-P (P/N:72U8I19700-A0004)
VULCAN X with 10.4” LCD and PCT touch including Intel Celeron 4305UE 2.0GHz,
4GB DDR4, 128GB SSD, WIFI / BT
In-box Accessory
External power cable